
RESULTAT CHALLENGE ALAIN BRUSSELMAN 2012 11/03/2012

3D ADR 2D AGC 3D ACE 3D CDC 2D FAB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE
N° Nom & Prénom Club 5/2 18/2 4/3 22/4 6/5 20/5 27/5 3/6 12/8 26/8 9/9 23/9 Total Total Top 3 Top 5 Top 8

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

 0 0 0 0 0
3D ADR 2D AGC 3D ACE 3D CDC 2D FAB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE

N° Nom & Prénom Club 5/2 18/2 4/3 22/4 6/5 20/5 27/5 3/6 12/8 26/8 9/9 23/9 Total Total Top 3 Top 5 Top 8
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

 0 0 0 0 0
3D ADR 2D AGC 3D ACE 3D CDC 2D FAB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE

N° Nom & Prénom Club 5/2 18/2 4/3 22/4 6/5 20/5 27/5 3/6 12/8 26/8 9/9 23/9 Total Total Top 3 Top 5 Top 8
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

 0 0 0 0 0
3D ADR 2D AGC 3D ACE 3D CDC 2D FAB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE

N° Nom & Prénom Club 5/2 18/2 4/3 22/4 6/5 20/5 27/5 3/6 12/8 26/8 9/9 23/9 Total Total Top 3 Top 5 Top 8
113131 LOTTE Allison FCM 318 318 0 0 318 318
113098 KROLS  Roxane FCM 138 138 0 0 138 138
113082 KROLS Cassandra FCM 137 137 0 0 137 137

0 0 0 0 0
 0 0 0 0 0

3D ADR 2D AGC 3D ACE 3D CDC 2D FAB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE
N° Nom & Prénom Club 5/2 18/2 4/3 22/4 6/5 20/5 27/5 3/6 12/8 26/8 9/9 23/9 Total Total Top 3 Top 5 Top 8

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

 0 0 0 0 0
3D ADR 2D AGC 3D ACE 3D CDC 2D FAB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE

N° Nom & Prénom Club 5/2 18/2 4/3 22/4 6/5 20/5 27/5 3/6 12/8 26/8 9/9 23/9 Total Total Top 3 Top 5 Top 8
251011 LINOTTE Fanny FAB 122 105 122 105 105 122 227

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

 0 0 0 0 0

Jeune Longbow Dame

Jeune Compound Dame

Jeune Recurve Dame

Jeune Poulie Dame

Jeune Barebow Dame

Jeune Huntingbow Dame



RESULTAT CHALLENGE ALAIN BRUSSELMAN 2012 11/03/2012

Nom & Prénom
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
318 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 LOTTE Allison
138 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 KROLS  Roxane
137 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 KROLS Cassandra

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
122 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 LINOTTE Fanny

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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RESULTAT CHALLENGE ALAIN BRUSSELMAN 2012 11/03/2012

3D ADR 2D AGC 3D ACE 3D CDC 2D FAB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE
N° Nom & Prénom Club 5/2 18/2 4/3 22/4 6/5 20/5 27/5 3/6 12/8 26/8 9/9 23/9 Total Total Top 3 Top 5 Top 8
256027 GEURTS Brieuc CMA 626 1330 655 1281 1330 1330 1281 2611
412003 HUBERTY  Dillon CDC 1450 731 731 1450 1450 731 2181
406029 SCARAMUZZA Thibault ACE 412 412 0 0 412 412

0 0 0 0 0
 0 0 0 0 0

3D ADR 2D AGC 3D ACE 3D CDC 2D FAB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE
N° Nom & Prénom Club 5/2 18/2 4/3 22/4 6/5 20/5 27/5 3/6 12/8 26/8 9/9 23/9 Total Total Top 3 Top 5 Top 8

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

 0 0 0 0 0
3D ADR 2D AGC 3D ACE 3D CDC 2D FAB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE

N° Nom & Prénom Club 5/2 18/2 4/3 22/4 6/5 20/5 27/5 3/6 12/8 26/8 9/9 23/9 Total Total Top 3 Top 5 Top 8
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

 0 0 0 0 0
3D ADR 2D AGC 3D ACE 3D CDC 2D FAB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE

N° Nom & Prénom Club 5/2 18/2 4/3 22/4 6/5 20/5 27/5 3/6 12/8 26/8 9/9 23/9 Total Total Top 3 Top 5 Top 8
406013 DELMARCHE Sébastien ACE 501 850 522 1023 850 850 1023 1873
257064 SCHELSTRAETE Christophe EAC 10 228 238 0 0 238 238

0 0 0 0 0
 0 0 0 0 0

3D ADR 2D AGC 3D ACE 3D CDC 2D FAB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE
N° Nom & Prénom Club 5/2 18/2 4/3 22/4 6/5 20/5 27/5 3/6 12/8 26/8 9/9 23/9 Total Total Top 3 Top 5 Top 8

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

 0 0 0 0 0
3D ADR 2D AGC 3D ACE 3D CDC 2D FAB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE

N° Nom & Prénom Club 5/2 18/2 4/3 22/4 6/5 20/5 27/5 3/6 12/8 26/8 9/9 23/9 Total Total Top 3 Top 5 Top 8
207049 GRAAE Kristpher GAU 237 317 554 0 0 554 554
251014 DENOLF Corentin FAB 168 168 0 0 168 168

0 0 0 0 0
 0 0 0 0 0

Jeune Longbow Homme

Jeune Compound Homme

Jeune Recurve Homme

Jeune Poulie Homme

Jeune Barebow Homme

Jeune HuntingBow Homme



RESULTAT CHALLENGE ALAIN BRUSSELMAN 2012 11/03/2012

Nom & Prénom
626 1330 655 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 GEURTS Brieuc

0 1450 731 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 HUBERTY  Dillon
0 0 412 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 SCARAMUZZA Thibault
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
501 850 522 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DELMARCHE Sébastien
10 0 228 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 SCHELSTRAETE Christophe
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
237 0 317 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 GRAAE Kristpher
168 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DENOLF Corentin

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



RESULTAT CHALLENGE ALAIN BRUSSELMAN 2012 11/03/2012

3D ADR 2D AGC 3D ACE 3D CDC 2D FAB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE
N° Nom & Prénom Club 5/2 18/2 4/3 22/4 6/5 20/5 27/5 3/6 12/8 26/8 9/9 23/9 Total Total Top 3 Top 5 Top 8

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

 0 0 0 0 0
3D ADR 2D AGC 3D ACE 3D CDC 2D FAB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE

N° Nom & Prénom Club 5/2 18/2 4/3 22/4 6/5 20/5 27/5 3/6 12/8 26/8 9/9 23/9 Total Total Top 3 Top 5 Top 8
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

 0 0 0 0 0
3D ADR 2D AGC 3D ACE 3D CDC 2D FAB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE

N° Nom & Prénom Club 5/2 18/2 4/3 22/4 6/5 20/5 27/5 3/6 12/8 26/8 9/9 23/9 Total Total Top 3 Top 5 Top 8
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

 0 0 0 0 0
3D ADR 2D AGC 3D ACE 3D CDC 2D FAB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE

N° Nom & Prénom Club 5/2 18/2 4/3 22/4 6/5 20/5 27/5 3/6 12/8 26/8 9/9 23/9 Total Total Top 3 Top 5 Top 8
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

 0 0 0 0 0
3D ADR 2D AGC 3D ACE 3D CDC 2D FAB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE

N° Nom & Prénom Club 5/2 18/2 4/3 22/4 6/5 20/5 27/5 3/6 12/8 26/8 9/9 23/9 Total Total Top 3 Top 5 Top 8
409015 VERLAINE Fabienne CAP 78 78 0 0 78 78

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

 0 0 0 0 0
3D ADR 2D AGC 3D ACE 3D CDC 2D FAB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE

N° Nom & Prénom Club 5/2 18/2 4/3 22/4 6/5 20/5 27/5 3/6 12/8 26/8 9/9 23/9 Total Total Top 3 Top 5 Top 8
207019 FLORESCU Silvana GAU 205 276 481 0 0 481 481
207048 DUCHE Martine GAU 237 154 391 0 0 391 391

0 0 0 0 0
 0 0 0 0 0

Master HuntingBow Dame

Master Longbow Dame

Master Compound Dame

Master Recurve Dame

Master Poulie Dame

Master Barebow Dame



RESULTAT CHALLENGE ALAIN BRUSSELMAN 2012 11/03/2012

Nom & Prénom
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
0 0 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 VERLAINE Fabienne
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
205 0 276 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 FLORESCU Silvana
237 0 154 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DUCHE Martine

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



RESULTAT CHALLENGE ALAIN BRUSSELMAN 2012 11/03/2012

3D ADR 2D AGC 3D ACE 3D CDC 2D FAB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE
N° Nom & Prénom Club 5/2 18/2 4/3 22/4 6/5 20/5 27/5 3/6 12/8 26/8 9/9 23/9 Total Total Top 3 Top 5 Top 8
406003 MELLET Louis ACE 612 1430 648 1260 1430 1430 1260 2690
405014 ATTERT Hubert CTH 1280 536 536 1280 1280 536 1816
504105 VAN CLEMEN  Alfons LEL 473 526 999 0 0 999 999
203097 LALLEMAND Richard GSR 634 634 0 0 634 634
406020 BEER Thomas ACE 576 576 0 0 576 576

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

 0 0 0 0 0
3D ADR 2D AGC 3D ACE 3D CDC 2D FAB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE

N° Nom & Prénom Club 5/2 18/2 4/3 22/4 6/5 20/5 27/5 3/6 12/8 26/8 9/9 23/9 Total Total Top 3 Top 5 Top 8
410007 GILLOT Jean-Pol AGC 454 880 399 853 880 880 853 1733

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

 0 0 0 0 0
3D ADR 2D AGC 3D ACE 3D CDC 2D FAB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE

N° Nom & Prénom Club 5/2 18/2 4/3 22/4 6/5 20/5 27/5 3/6 12/8 26/8 9/9 23/9 Total Total Top 3 Top 5 Top 8
410032 GERARD Roger AGC 484 765 481 965 765 765 965 1730
602022 GAUDRON Bernard ADR 422 780 512 934 780 780 934 1714

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

 0 0 0 0 0

Master Compound Homme

Master Recurve Homme

Master Poulie Homme



RESULTAT CHALLENGE ALAIN BRUSSELMAN 2012 11/03/2012

Nom & Prénom
612 1430 648 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 MELLET Louis

0 1280 536 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ATTERT Hubert
473 0 526 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 VAN CLEMEN  Alfons

0 0 634 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 LALLEMAND Richard
0 0 576 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 BEER Thomas
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
454 880 399 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 GILLOT Jean-Pol

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
484 765 481 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 GERARD Roger
422 780 512 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 GAUDRON Bernard

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



RESULTAT CHALLENGE ALAIN BRUSSELMAN 2012 11/03/2012

3D ADR 2D AGC 3D ACE 3D CDC 2D FAB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE
N° Nom & Prénom Club 5/2 18/2 4/3 22/4 6/5 20/5 27/5 3/6 12/8 26/8 9/9 23/9 Total Total Top 3 Top 5 Top 8
406012 DELMARCHE Jean-Marc ACE 465 835 604 1069 835 835 1069 1904
808005 PUTTEMANS Pieter DTZ 1170 636 636 1170 1170 636 1806
602008 HENON François ADR 1050 582 582 1050 1050 582 1632
403012 DETAILLE José LIE 925 547 547 925 925 547 1472
316006 LUCAS André SSC 389 552 941 0 0 941 941
406022 DELBEUCK Paul ACE 885 0 885 885 0 885
410006 GADEYNE Roger AGC 730 0 730 730 0 730
????? LEGAYE Lambert AGC 730 0 730 730 0 730
256061 RANDLE Daniel CMA 685 0 685 685 0 685
705034 VANDERBERGHE Daniel CAB 556 556 0 0 556 556

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

 0 0 0 0 0
3D ADR 2D AGC 3D ACE 3D CDC 2D FAB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE

N° Nom & Prénom Club 5/2 18/2 4/3 22/4 6/5 20/5 27/5 3/6 12/8 26/8 9/9 23/9 Total Total Top 3 Top 5 Top 8
406017 DELAY Yves ACE 391 645 420 811 645 645 811 1456
415011 MEYER Johann ACR 311 515 388 699 515 515 699 1214
409008 BULACH Thierry CAP 810 398 398 810 810 398 1208
113125 REDONDO Mario SR FCM 315 375 384 699 375 375 699 1074
405102 PIROTTE Jean CTH 505 324 324 505 505 324 829
207014 DABEE Thierry GAU 272 323 595 0 0 595 595
207076 de WRANGEL Simon GAU 574 574 0 0 574 574
602016 ARNOULD  Dany ADR 450 450 0 0 450 450
257006 BRION Michel EAC 352 352 0 0 352 352
PAS N° DE MEESTER Edward KJSS 300 300 0 0 300 300
115102 CROONS François KJSS 251 251 0 0 251 251
409016 FRISSCHEN Michel CAP 242 242 0 0 242 242
130011 VAN DER HEYDEN Rudolf SCH 195 195 0 0 195 195
130020 BORGMANS Luc SCH 154 154 0 0 154 154

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

 0 0 0 0 0

Master HuntingBow Homme

Master BareBow Homme



RESULTAT CHALLENGE ALAIN BRUSSELMAN 2012 11/03/2012

Nom & Prénom
465 835 604 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DELMARCHE Jean-Marc

0 1170 636 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 PUTTEMANS Pieter
0 1050 582 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 HENON François
0 925 547 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DETAILLE José

389 0 552 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 LUCAS André
0 885 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DELBEUCK Paul
0 730 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 GADEYNE Roger
0 730 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 LEGAYE Lambert
0 685 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RANDLE Daniel
0 0 556 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 VANDERBERGHE Daniel
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
391 645 420 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DELAY Yves 
311 515 388 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 MEYER Johann

0 810 398 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 BULACH Thierry
315 375 384 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 REDONDO Mario SR

0 505 324 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 PIROTTE Jean
272 0 323 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DABEE Thierry

0 0 574 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 de WRANGEL Simon
0 0 450 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ARNOULD  Dany

352 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 BRION Michel
300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DE MEESTER Edward
251 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 CROONS François

0 0 242 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 FRISSCHEN Michel
0 0 195 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 VAN DER HEYDEN Rudolf
0 0 154 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 BORGMANS Luc
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



RESULTAT CHALLENGE ALAIN BRUSSELMAN 2012 11/03/2012

3D ADR 2D AGC 3D ACE 3D CDC 2D FAB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE
N° Nom & Prénom Club 5/2 18/2 4/3 22/4 6/5 20/5 27/5 3/6 12/8 26/8 9/9 23/9 Total Total Top 3 Top 5 Top 8
257013 DEWINTER Claude EAC 467 675 501 968 675 675 968 1643
410007 HARTERT  François AGC 790 465 465 790 790 465 1255
113097 VAN VLIMMEREN Paul FCM 368 555 307 675 555 555 675 1230
410047 VANMALDER Patrick AGC 286 515 320 606 515 515 606 1121
410050 BILLEN Francis AGC 490 373 373 490 490 373 863
410029 DUBOIS Francis AGC 166 295 383 549 295 295 549 844
256023 GEURTS Eric CMA 233 260 312 545 260 260 545 805
301017 LEFEBVRE Serge ANT 745 0 745 745 0 745
406007 FAFRA Laurent ACE 255 222 222 255 255 222 477
257016 FREDERICKX Jean-Marc FAB 103 370 473 0 0 473 473
251002 GAUCHER  Jean-Louis FAB 222 202 424 0 0 424 424
113090 NAESSENS  Richard FCM 402 402 0 0 402 402
316006 LUCAS André SSC 375 0 375 375 0 375
251017 DE RIDDER Philippe FAB 329 329 0 0 329 329
251004 EELBO Marc FAB 75 75 0 0 75 75
251005 JENNEBAUVE  Rudy FAB 66 66 0 0 66 66
256065 VERBRUGGHEN Peter CMA 50 50 0 0 50 50

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

 0 0 0 0 0

Master Longbow Homme



RESULTAT CHALLENGE ALAIN BRUSSELMAN 2012 11/03/2012

Nom & Prénom
467 675 501 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DEWINTER Claude 

0 790 465 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 HARTERT  François
368 555 307 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 VAN VLIMMEREN Paul
286 515 320 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 VANMALDER Patrick

0 490 373 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 BILLEN Francis
166 295 383 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DUBOIS Francis
233 260 312 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 GEURTS Eric

0 745 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 LEFEBVRE Serge
0 255 222 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 FAFRA Laurent

103 0 370 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 FREDERICKX Jean-Marc
222 0 202 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 GAUCHER  Jean-Louis
402 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NAESSENS  Richard

0 375 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 LUCAS André 
329 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DE RIDDER Philippe
75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 EELBO Marc
66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 JENNEBAUVE  Rudy
50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 VERBRUGGHEN Peter
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



RESULTAT CHALLENGE ALAIN BRUSSELMAN 2012 11/03/2012

3D ADR 2D AGC 3D ACE 3D CDC 2D FAB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE
N° Nom & Prénom Club 5/2 18/2 4/3 22/4 6/5 20/5 27/5 3/6 12/8 26/8 9/9 23/9 Total Total Top 3 Top 5 Top 8

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

 0 0 0 0 0
3D ADR 2D AGC 3D ACE 3D CDC 2D FAB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE

N° Nom & Prénom Club 5/2 18/2 4/3 22/4 6/5 20/5 27/5 3/6 12/8 26/8 9/9 23/9 Total Total Top 3 Top 5 Top 8
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

 0 0 0 0 0
3D ADR 2D AGC 3D ACE 3D CDC 2D FAB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE

N° Nom & Prénom Club 5/2 18/2 4/3 22/4 6/5 20/5 27/5 3/6 12/8 26/8 9/9 23/9 Total Total Top 3 Top 5 Top 8
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

 0 0 0 0 0
3D ADR 2D AGC 3D ACE 3D CDC 2D FAB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE

N° Nom & Prénom Club 5/2 18/2 4/3 22/4 6/5 20/5 27/5 3/6 12/8 26/8 9/9 23/9 Total Total Top 3 Top 5 Top 8
?????? VERSTAPPEN Dorien SWZ 526 526 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

 0 0 0 0 0
3D ADR 2D AGC 3D ACE 3D CDC 2D FAB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE

N° Nom & Prénom Club 5/2 18/2 4/3 22/4 6/5 20/5 27/5 3/6 12/8 26/8 9/9 23/9 Total Total Top 3 Top 5 Top 8
410018 BOXHO Claudine AGC 144 760 530 674 760 760 674 1434
412025 TOUSSAINT Mireille CDC 397 540 398 795 540 540 795 1335
113107 SIERA  Ilke FCM 346 400 746 0 0 746 746

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

 0 0 0 0 0
3D ADR 2D AGC 3D ACE 3D CDC 2D FAB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE

N° Nom & Prénom Club 5/2 18/2 4/3 22/4 6/5 20/5 27/5 3/6 12/8 26/8 9/9 23/9 Total Total Top 3 Top 5 Top 8
255011 GAUMIERS Julie ABA 287 455 372 659 455 455 659 1114
207027 MORTIER  Patricia GAU 249 195 310 559 195 195 559 754
113126 CARIS  Sophie FCM 416 416 0 0 416 416
108026 VAN DE WOUWER Mariane VHV 39 39 0 0 39 39

0 0 0 0 0
 0 0 0 0 0

Senior HuntingBow Dame

Senior Longbow Dame

Senior Compound Dame

Senior Recurve Dame

Senior Poulie Dame

Senior Barebow Dame



RESULTAT CHALLENGE ALAIN BRUSSELMAN 2012 11/03/2012

Nom & Prénom
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
0 0 526 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 VERSTAPPEN Dorien
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
144 760 530 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 BOXHO Claudine
397 540 398 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 TOUSSAINT Mireille
346 0 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 SIERA  Ilke

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
287 455 372 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 GAUMIERS Julie
249 195 310 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 MORTIER  Patricia
416 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 CARIS  Sophie

0 0 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 VAN DE WOUWER Mariane
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



RESULTAT CHALLENGE ALAIN BRUSSELMAN 2012 11/03/2012

3D ADR 2D AGC 3D ACE 3D CDC 2D FAB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE
N° Nom & Prénom Club 5/2 18/2 4/3 22/4 6/5 20/5 27/5 3/6 12/8 26/8 9/9 23/9 Total Total Top 3 Top 5 Top 8
808025 VAN OPSTAL Frédéric DTZ 569 1395 628 1197 1395 1395 1197 2592
406006 THEWIJS Fabian ACE 256 1295 682 938 1295 1295 938 2233
602007 COLLET Jean-Marc ADR 701 737 1438 0 0 1438 1438
406024 HENDRICKS Sébastien ACE 1060 243 243 1060 1060 243 1303
251010 LINOTTE Alain FAB 970 0 970 970 0 970
402003 VANDERVELDEN Vincent HUY 758 758 0 0 758 758
203100 DENAYER Sébastien GSR 727 727 0 0 727 727
602041 GATELLIER  Stéphane ADR 617 617 0 0 617 617
602036 DASNOY Julien ADR 607 607 0 0 607 607
504127 DIJST Steven LEL 515 515 0 0 515 515
412001 HUBERTY Eddy CDC 374 374 0 0 374 374

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

 0 0 0 0 0
3D ADR 2D AGC 3D ACE 3D CDC 2D FAB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE

N° Nom & Prénom Club 5/2 18/2 4/3 22/4 6/5 20/5 27/5 3/6 12/8 26/8 9/9 23/9 Total Total Top 3 Top 5 Top 8
?????? VERVLOET Jeroen SWZ 423 423 0 0 423 423
?????? VINGERHOETS Bart SWZ 337 337 0 0 337 337

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

 0 0 0 0 0

Senior Compound Homme

Senior Recurve Homme



RESULTAT CHALLENGE ALAIN BRUSSELMAN 2012 11/03/2012

Nom & Prénom
569 1395 628 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 VAN OPSTAL Frédéric
256 1295 682 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 THEWIJS Fabian
701 0 737 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 COLLET Jean-Marc

0 1060 243 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 HENDRICKS Sébastien
0 970 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 LINOTTE Alain
0 0 758 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 VANDERVELDEN Vincent
0 0 727 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DENAYER Sébastien

617 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 GATELLIER  Stéphane
607 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DASNOY Julien

0 0 515 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DIJST Steven 
0 0 374 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 HUBERTY Eddy
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
0 0 423 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 VERVLOET Jeroen
0 0 337 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 VINGERHOETS Bart
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



RESULTAT CHALLENGE ALAIN BRUSSELMAN 2012 11/03/2012

3D ADR 2D AGC 3D ACE 3D CDC 2D FAB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE
N° Nom & Prénom Club 5/2 18/2 4/3 22/4 6/5 20/5 27/5 3/6 12/8 26/8 9/9 23/9 Total Total Top 3 Top 5 Top 8
602022 BOUCHEZ Stéphane ADR 489 569 1058 0 0 1058 1058
406010 DELSUPEXHE Serge ACE 580 580 0 0 580 580

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

 0 0 0 0 0
3D ADR 2D AGC 3D ACE 3D CDC 2D FAB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE

N° Nom & Prénom Club 5/2 18/2 4/3 22/4 6/5 20/5 27/5 3/6 12/8 26/8 9/9 23/9 Total Total Top 3 Top 5 Top 8
412026 BUNGENNERS Daniel CDC 494 920 560 1054 920 920 1054 1974
En CoursGILLOT Cédric AGC 387 535 448 835 535 535 835 1370
113007 VERSCHOREN Bruno FCM 260 435 447 707 435 435 707 1142
602002 ROBERT Dominique ADR 610 504 504 610 610 504 1114
En CoursBONCOUR Frédéric AGC 470 338 338 470 470 338 808
En attenteFLORIN Luc AGC 395 329 329 395 395 329 724
256035 VAN DERHEYDEN Bernard CMA 196 196 0 0 196 196

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

 0 0 0 0 0

Senior Poulie Homme

Senior BareBow Homme



RESULTAT CHALLENGE ALAIN BRUSSELMAN 2012 11/03/2012

Nom & Prénom
489 0 569 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 BOUCHEZ Stéphane

0 0 580 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DELSUPEXHE Serge
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nom & Prénom
494 920 560 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 BUNGENNERS Daniel
387 535 448 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 GILLOT Cédric
260 435 447 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 VERSCHOREN Bruno

0 610 504 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ROBERT Dominique
0 470 338 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 BONCOUR Frédéric
0 395 329 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 FLORIN Luc

196 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 VAN DERHEYDEN Bernard
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



RESULTAT CHALLENGE ALAIN BRUSSELMAN 2012 11/03/2012

3D ADR 2D AGC 3D ACE 3D CDC 2D FAB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE
N° Nom & Prénom Club 5/2 18/2 4/3 22/4 6/5 20/5 27/5 3/6 12/8 26/8 9/9 23/9 Total Total Top 3 Top 5 Top 8
410046 HEINE Jean-Marc AGC 430 915 555 985 915 915 430 1345
410058 PARING  Jean AGC 361 490 440 801 490 490 361 851
410011 BOULANGER Grégory AGC 308 340 122 430 340 340 308 648
602018 BRICHARD Alain ADR 299 290 385 684 290 290 299 589
113083 KROLS Luc FCM 525 525 0 0 525 525
504113 SCHUERMANS Patrick LEL 493 558 1051 0 0 493 493
113110 GOETHALS Paul FCM 477 477 0 0 477 477
113089 CARNES Ray FCM 451 498 949 0 0 451 451
113104 DE CLEYN Johan FCM 443 475 918 0 0 443 443
406004 SCARAMUZZA Thierry ACE 399 390 789 0 0 399 399
113129 VAN WOUWE Patrick FCM 389 405 794 0 0 389 389
207081 DABEE Vincent GAU 321 323 644 0 0 321 321

DE MEESTER Johnny KJSS 310 310 0 0 310 310
207096 SIMONEZ Edward GAU 290 290 0 0 290 290
257047 LAURENT Eric EAC 177 177 0 0 177 177

LEADSFORD Robin FCM 168 293 461 0 0 168 168
257025 SCHELSTRAETE Willem EAC 65 424 489 0 0 65 65

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

 0 0 0 0 0

Senior HuntingBow Homme



RESULTAT CHALLENGE ALAIN BRUSSELMAN 2012 11/03/2012

Nom & Prénom
430 915 555 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 HEINE Jean-Marc
361 490 440 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 PARING  Jean
308 340 122 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 BOULANGER Grégory
299 290 385 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 BRICHARD Alain
525 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 KROLS Luc
493 0 558 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 SCHUERMANS Patrick
477 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 GOETHALS Paul
451 0 498 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 CARNES Ray
443 0 475 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DE CLEYN Johan
399 0 390 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 SCARAMUZZA Thierry
389 0 405 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 VAN WOUWE Patrick
321 0 323 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DABEE Vincent
310 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DE MEESTER Johnny
290 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 SIMONEZ Edward
177 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 LAURENT Eric
168 0 293 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 LEADSFORD Robin
65 0 424 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 SCHELSTRAETE Willem
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



RESULTAT CHALLENGE ALAIN BRUSSELMAN 2012 11/03/2012

3D ADR 2D AGC 3D ACE 3D CDC 2D FAB 2D CAP 3D DTZ 3D AGC 3D CAP 2D ADR 3D EAC 2D ACE
N° Nom & Prénom Club 5/2 18/2 4/3 22/4 6/5 20/5 27/5 3/6 12/8 26/8 9/9 23/9 Total Total Top 3 Top 5 Top 8
410020 GOBERT Pascal AGC 442 830 486 928 830 830 928 1758
255045 TYERS Gerald ABA 399 580 419 818 580 580 818 1398
257012 LEFEVRE Benoît EAC 366 565 345 711 565 565 711 1276
255013 HENDRICKX Christophe ABA 297 510 386 683 510 510 683 1193
602002 VERRIER Serge ADR 520 622 1142 0 0 1142 1142
406005 BONEN Geoffrey ACE 316 455 366 682 455 455 682 1137
251015 SOURIS Xavier FAB 204 170 267 471 170 170 471 641
257021 ZOBELIN Thomas EAC 279 339 618 0 0 618 618
251010 LINOTTE Alain FAB 279 279 0 0 279 279
409006 DAGONNIER Erik CAP 195 195 0 0 195 195
251012 DENOLF Michel FAB 104 104 0 0 104 104

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

 0 0 0 0 0

Senior Longbow Homme



RESULTAT CHALLENGE ALAIN BRUSSELMAN 2012 11/03/2012

Nom & Prénom
442 830 486 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 GOBERT Pascal
399 580 419 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 TYERS Gerald
366 565 345 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 LEFEVRE Benoît
297 510 386 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 HENDRICKX Christophe
520 0 622 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 VERRIER Serge
316 455 366 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 BONEN Geoffrey
204 170 267 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 SOURIS Xavier
279 0 339 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ZOBELIN Thomas
279 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 LINOTTE Alain

0 0 195 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DAGONNIER Erik
104 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DENOLF Michel

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



5/02/2011 BASTOGNE ADR 602 Philippe Goosse 1A, Hemroulle

3 D Hemroulle 6600 Bastogne  061/21.55.85

19/02/2012 Sprimont Grand-Route AGC 410 Philippe Lefèvre 77,rue d'Amercoeur

2 D Carrières 4140 Florzé 4020 Liège  04/343.06.13

4/03/2011 Rue de Houtain  ACE 406 Jean-Marc Delmarche rue de l'Indépendence

3 D Fexhe-Slins ( Au Pont ) 4420 St Nicolas 0496.35.24.23

22/04/2011 WARSAGE 4607 CDC 412 Willems Henri 10, Val de la Berwinne

3 D Rue de Winerotte 4607 Mortroux 0475 91 05 31

6/05/2012 BRAINE LE CHÂTEAU FAB 251 Eric Geurts 02/366 17 31

2D Bois des Pochets Route de Tubize eric@geurtsfamilt.com

20/05/2012 COMBLAIN-AU-PONT CAP 409 Michel Frisschen BURTONVILLE 18A

2D Carrière Oneux 6690 VIELSALM GSM 0475 389715 michel.frisschen@gmail.com

27/05/2011 ZANDBERGEN 9506 DTZ 808 Peter Puttemans 74 Kouterstraat 

3 D Rue Diefhoek(Nieuwenhove) 1703 Schepdaal gsm 0475 62 94 30

3/06/2011 Sprimont Grand-Route AGC 410 Philippe Lefèvre 77,rue d'Amercoeur

3 D Carrières 4140 Florzé 4020 Liège  04/343.06.13

12/08/2011 COMBLAIN-AU-PONT CAP 409 Michel Frisschen BURTONVILLE 18A

3 D Carrière Oneux 6690 VIELSALM GSM 0475 389715

26/08/2012 BASTOGNE ADR 602 Philippe Goosse 1A, Hemroulle

2D Hemroulle 6600 Bastogne  061/21.55.85 fr.wirtgen@hotmail.com

9/09/2011 OTTEMBOURG EAC 257 Willem Schlstraete Rue Baron Bouvier , 8

3 D Camping Gali 1315 Incourt 0476 33 49 47 

23/09/2012 Rue de Houtain  ACE 406 Jean-Marc Delmarche rue de l'Indépendence

2D Fexhe-Slins ( Au Pont ) 4420 St Nicolas 0496.35.24.23

Calendrier Challenge Alain Brusselman 2012




